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O B E DI E NC E  T R I AL  
 CLASS 20 - Utility Dog Excellent Obedience 

 2583 Mrs P J Dalzell: R.CH. O.GR.CH. HTM.GR.CH. FS GR 
CH. NAHROF ZYPPERTY CCD. RAE. UDX. TK.A. 
2100426485 06/03/2015: Ch. Simaro Ice Man (Imp 
Deu): Ch. Nahrof Nohara - Border Collie 480MM 

 2584 Miss R T Tiah: R.CH. O.CH. FS GR CH. HTM.GR.CH.  
 TAYLEA ENGLISH LADY HSAS TDX. JD. RM. RAE. SWE  

HNAS AD. TK.A. UDX. SPDX. SWC SWV GDX. SDX. 
SWX SWI SWM 2100438575 22/09/2015: Littleeden 
Super Car Kids: Taylea Fire Star Spirit - Border Collie 
430MM 

 2585 Ms S O'Neill: O.CH. ULARA MR DARCY SWN RA.  
2100564986 09/04/2021: H.Ch. Gr.H.Ch. Etherial 
Loch (Iid) Pt. Hsas Hsbs Hias Hibs Hxas Hxbs: Ulara 
Sally Hsad Hsbd - Border Collie 530MM 

 CLASS 21 - Utility Obedience 

 2586 Ms J Duncan: FENRIK DOUBLE DARE QND. ORA. CCD.  
 CDX. NRD. RA. RRD. 2100426495 27/03/2015: Fenrik  

Obscured By Clouds: Pace Von Der Madlage Ado. 
Jdo. Spdm. Adm 2. Jdm 2. Sdm. Gdm. (Imp Deu) - 
German Shorthaired Pointer 640MM 

 2587 Mrs R Thompson: TAYLEA CARNIVAL WAY RE. CDX.  
 TK.A. JD. SD. 2100537822 16/02/2020: Echointime  
 Country Living: Taylea Northern Lara - Border Collie  
 490MM 

 2588 Mrs C A Domsalla: SUP.CH. R.CH. ALLCLARITY LETS  
 JAZZ IT UP(AI) RM. CDX. DWDF.S. 7100034929  
 19/10/2015: Grand. Ch. Tullacrest Lick Sipn Suk:  
 Sup.Ch. Tehya Twilights Fire Et. Ht - Border Collie  
 470MM 

 2589 Ms S O'Neill: O.CH. ULARA MR DARCY SWN RA.  
2100564986 09/04/2021: H.Ch. Gr.H.Ch. Etherial 
Loch (Iid) Pt. Hsas Hsbs Hias Hibs Hxas Hxbs: Ulara 
Sally Hsad Hsbd - Border Collie 530MM 

 2590 Miss R T Tiah: R.CH. O.CH. FS GR CH. HTM.GR.CH.  
 TAYLEA ENGLISH LADY HSAS TDX. JD. RM. RAE. SWE  

HNAS AD. TK.A. UDX. SPDX. SWC SWV GDX. SDX. 
SWX SWI SWM 2100438575 22/09/2015: Littleeden 
Super Car Kids: Taylea Fire Star Spirit - Border Collie 
430MM 

 CLASS 22 - Open Obedience 

 2591 Ms M Greguric: CH. WOOLEBULL UP HOLDING THE  
LAW CCD. CD. TK.S. RE. 2100503877 09/08/2018: 
Ch. Hartwyn Pageants Hero On Ice(Ai) Rn.: Ch. 
Woolebull Royal Reminiscence Rn. Ccd. - Old English 
Sheepdog 68MM 

 2592 Miss R T Tiah: R.CH. O.CH. FS GR CH. HTM.GR.CH.  
 TAYLEA ENGLISH LADY HSAS TDX. JD. RM. RAE. SWE  

HNAS AD. TK.A. UDX. SPDX. SWC SWV GDX. SDX. 
SWX SWI SWM 2100438575 22/09/2015: Littleeden 
Super Car Kids: Taylea Fire Star Spirit - Border Collie 
430MM 

 2593 Mrs P J Dalzell: R.CH. O.GR.CH. HTM.GR.CH. FS GR 
CH. NAHROF ZYPPERTY CCD. RAE. UDX. TK.A. 
2100426485 06/03/2015: Ch. Simaro Ice Man (Imp 
Deu): Ch. Nahrof Nohara - Border Collie 480MM 

 2594 Mr J Lotzkes: SINGHA LEONITA CDX. 2100465683  
 07/10/2016: Monsimbee Xango(Ai): Singha Impish  
 Minx Cdx. - German Shepherd Dog 600MM 

 2595 Mrs C A Domsalla: KARINYACREST ITS MY DESTINY  
CDX. RM. TK.S. 2100552542 21/11/2020: Tehya 
Blaize O Destiny(Ai): Sup.Ch. R.Ch. Allclarity Lets Jazz 
It Up(Ai) Rm. Cdx. Dwdf.S. Tk.S. - Border Collie 
440MM 

 2596 Mrs R Thompson: TAYLEA CARNIVAL WAY RE. CDX.  
 TK.A. JD. SD. 2100537822 16/02/2020: Echointime  
 Country Living: Taylea Northern Lara - Border Collie  
 490MM 

 2597 Mrs L M Harding: ARNIKKA SHE'S SNAZZY CD. RA.  
 TK.S. 002954/2ASR 06/11/2022: Not Applicable: Not  
 Applicable - Sporting Register 500MM 

 2598 Ms J Duncan: FENRIK DOUBLE DARE QND. ORA. CCD.  
 CDX. NRD. RA. RRD. 2100426495 27/03/2015: Fenrik  

Obscured By Clouds: Pace Von Der Madlage Ado. 
Jdo. Spdm. Adm 2. Jdm 2. Sdm. Gdm. (Imp Deu) - 
German Shorthaired Pointer 640MM 

 2599 Ms N Keller: R.CH. OHUTU STYLE HT RM. FS.N. 
SPDM. JDM. GDX. CCD. JDO. ADM. ADO. HTM.I. CDX. 
FS.I. SDM. TK.I. (IMP NZL) 01084-2017 23/11/2016: 
Ohutu Gotta Tri Blue Nz. Jd.: Ohutu Nell - Border 
Collie 510MM 

 2600 Mrs D Fraser: BLUMYST LEADER OF THE PACK CCD. 
CD. RE. 2100420760 07/12/2014: Ch. Clearun Rock A 
Billy Rebel: Roadsend Whos That Girl Rn. Cd. - 
Australian Shepherd 540MM 

 CLASS 23 - Novice Obedience 

 2601 Ms N Keller: AQUILA SECRET WHISPERS CCD. RA. 
TK.S. (IMP NZL) 05739-2023 01/06/2023: Nz. J Gr Ch 
Aquila Twist Of Fate Nz. Adx: Nz. Ag. Ch. Seaquest 
High Intensity Nz. Adx Nz. Jdx - Border Collie 480MM 

 2602 Ms M Metzner: KILWARRIN CO PILOT CCD.  
 4100340821 26/06/2020: Nz. Ch. Sup.Ch. Louanda  
 Frequent Flyer: Kilwarrin Lady Avalon - Shetland  
 Sheepdog 350MM 

 2603 Mrs R Thompson: TAYLEA LADY SAMURAI RA. SD. 
TK.I. 2100591460 11/07/2022: Taylea Deep Zuzi: 
Taylea Lady Tiger - Border Collie 420MM 

 2604 Mrs V Andrew: ZAPOTEC BLACK JACK(AI) RE.  
3100445119 12/01/2022: Collooney Black Comet 
(Imp Uk): Zapotec Ginza - Whippet 480MM 

 2605 Ms J Nicolopoulos: SEBANDEE ANNIE GET YOUR 
GUN RN. 2100580446 20/02/2022: Ch. Sebandee  

 Ragamuffin: Neut. Ch. Sebandee Once In A Lullabye  
 Rn. - Pug 265MM 

 2606 Mr J F Abbott & Mrs A J Abbott: WOODBYNE 
SPRITELY DREAMS RN. 2100593994 25/10/2022: 
Tapua River Of Dreams: Coastaldrift Woodbynes 
Dream Rn. - Labrador Retriever 410MM 

 CLASS 24 - Community Companion Dog Obedience 

 2607 Mrs R Thorne & Mr C Thorne: CH. CLANABBY A  
 TOUCH OF MAVERICK TK.S. RN. 4100378961  
 10/09/2022: Grand. Ch. Sup.Ch. Cannyben Locked N  

Loaded: Ch. Clanabby Marie Antoinette - Border 
Collie 500MM 

 2608 Mr R Fabian & Mrs J Fabian: CH. FREUNDHUND  
 ZHENZHENFORPRECIOUS(AI) 2100576745  
 20/12/2021: Dingo Di Casa Mary (Imp Uk):  

Freundhund Xinxin For Faith Jc. Et.  
- German Shepherd Dog 585MM 
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 2609 Miss A Tombling: GRAND. CH. C.I.B. KIVAMYNK CALL  
ME ELIZABETH TK.S. JE. RN. 3100377524 
07/06/2018: Ch. Kivamynk Toil And Trouble: 
Kivamynk Roses Are Pink - Norwich Terrier 254MM 

 2610 Ms R Israel: CH. KOOBALIES DOMINO EFFECT TK.N.  
 FS.N. GDX. RA. SWA SDX. JDM 2. HTM.S. ADX. SPD.  
 2100521620 05/06/2019: Ch. Myltans Play Off (Imp  
 Swe): Ch. Schonhardt Tango Lovesto Tango (Iid) -  
 Schnauzer (Miniature) 360MM 

 2611 Mrs S Batchelor: KENZANNE UNDER THE MILKY  
 WAY(AI) RN. TK.S. NRA. 2100586976 02/06/2022:  
 Lawpark Lorenzo Of Camrose: Kenzanne Creme  
 Chantilly - Golden Retriever 520MM 

 2612 Mr J F Abbott & Mrs A J Abbott: WOODBYNE  
DREAMWEAVER 2100593993 25/10/2022: Tapua 
River Of Dreams: Coastaldrift Woodbynes Dream Rn. 
- Labrador Retriever 410MM 

 2613 Mr R Fabian & Mrs J Fabian: FREUNDHUND XINXIN  
 FOR FAITH JC. ET. 2100479663 03/06/2017: Veneze  
 Lutz (Imp Uk): Durnstein Divine Miss M Et. - German  
 Shepherd Dog 57.5MM 

 2614 Miss A Tombling: CH. NEUT. CH. ED.CH. WYNTERRA  
 FIRST EDITION RN. TK.N. 2100436887 10/09/2015:  
 Kereen Cranberry Jdx. Et. Gd. Sd. Adx.: Kereen My  

Sisters Keeper Jdx. Gd. Sd. Spd. Adm.  
- Norwich Terrier 268MM 

 2615 Miss S Norris: PLUTO 203012AR 25/05/2023: Not  
 Applicable: Not Applicable - Associate Register  
 400MM 

 2616 Miss S Greguric & Mr R Valore: CH. RUSTUFARION  
 UNTOLD MISSION 2100603144 11/05/2023: Ch.  
 Sup.Ch. Rustufarion Rhythm N Blues: Rustufarion  
 Bourne Legacy - Puli 43MM 

 2617 Mrs O Beldane: CH. AVRILSTOYS GIFT OF BEAUTY 
SWN FS.S. TK.N. 2100600846 15/04/2023: Samayah 
Lets Prance: Avrilstoys Miss Dior - Poodle (Standard)  

 560MM 

 2618 Dr C A Goldman: WATTLE TK.N. FS.S. HTM.S. SWA 
RE. NRA. 202687AG 10/07/2019: Not Applicable: Not  

 Applicable - Associate Gundogs 560MM 

 2619 Miss A Tombling: SUP.CH. KAEVA KING OF HEARTS  
(IMP NZL) 04634-2022 06/04/2022: Kaeva Drum 
Roll: Kaeva One Romance At A Time  
- Norwich Terrier 260MM 

 CLASS 25 - Dual Title Obedience 

 2620 Ms R Israel: CH. MONTKHAN LOGANS RUN GDX. 
SPDX. CCD. JDM. JDO 2. RE. HTM.N. ADO 4. ADM 2. 
FS.N. SDM. TK.N. SWN 2100369666 07/09/2012: Ch.  

 Montkhan Blazeofglory: Ch. Treuliebe Takara -  
 Schnauzer (Miniature) 340MM 

 2621 Miss A Tombling: GRAND. CH. C.I.B. KIVAMYNK CALL  
ME ELIZABETH TK.S. JE. RN. 3100377524 
07/06/2018: Ch. Kivamynk Toil And Trouble: 
Kivamynk Roses Are Pink - Norwich Terrier 254MM 

 2622 Ms M Greguric: CH. WOOLEBULL UP HOLDING THE  
LAW CCD. CD. TK.S. RE. 2100503877 09/08/2018: 
Ch. Hartwyn Pageants Hero On Ice(Ai) Rn.: Ch. 
Woolebull Royal Reminiscence Rn. Ccd.  
- Old English Sheepdog 68MM 

 2623 Mrs C A Domsalla: SUP.CH. R.CH. ALLCLARITY LETS  
 JAZZ IT UP(AI) RM. CDX. DWDF.S. 7100034929  
 19/10/2015: Grand. Ch. Tullacrest Lick Sipn Suk:  
 Sup.Ch. Tehya Twilights Fire Et. Ht - Border Collie  
 470MM 

 2624 Miss A Tombling: CH. NEUT. CH. ED.CH. WYNTERRA  
 FIRST EDITION RN. TK.N. 2100436887 10/09/2015:  
 Kereen Cranberry Jdx. Et. Gd. Sd. Adx.: Kereen My  

Sisters Keeper Jdx. Gd. Sd. Spd. Adm.  
- Norwich Terrier 268MM 

 2625 Mrs P A Hartwell: CH. HARTWYN ROYAL WINTER  
WINE CCD. CD. TK.S. RE. 2100586453 06/06/2022: 
Ch. Woolebull Vinyard Chilling(Ai): Sup.Ch. 
Woolebull Up Country Girl Ccd. Cd. Rn.  
- Old English Sheepdog 600MM 

 2626 Mrs S M Roche: CH. KEIRAMYST FLY ME TO THE  
 MOON RN. CCD. ET. TK.S. SWA CD. 2100552062  

26/10/2020: Ch. Bonibraes Especially For You: 
Grand. Ch. Keiramyst Mi Sweet Magnolia  
- Bearded Collie 540MM 

 2627 Ms R Israel: CH. KOOBALIES DOMINO EFFECT TK.N.  
 FS.N. GDX. RA. SWA SDX. JDM 2. HTM.S. ADX. SPD.  
 2100521620 05/06/2019: Ch. Myltans Play Off (Imp  
 Swe): Ch. Schonhardt Tango Lovesto Tango (Iid) -  
 Schnauzer (Miniature) 360MM 

 CLASS 26 - Novice Rally Obedience 

 2628 Miss M Strmecki: NOVAFOX MAJESTIC DIAMONE  
 TK.N. 3100469363 21/06/2023: Ch. Novafusion Tatra  
 Mt(Ai) Rn.: Ch. Novafusion Bay Of Fires Rn. Jc. Tk.S. -  
 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever 470MM 

 2629 Miss A Tombling: SUP.CH. KAEVA KING OF HEARTS  
(IMP NZL) 04634-2022 06/04/2022: Kaeva Drum 
Roll: Kaeva One Romance At A Time  
- Norwich Terrier 260MM 

 2630 Mrs R Beldane: ANDY JD. FS.S. TK.N. 202941AR  
 06/10/2017: Not Applicable: Not Applicable -  
 Associate Register 230MM 

 2631 Miss R E J Walsh: CH. NEUT. CH. POMQUEST 
IMAGINE DRAGONS TK.S. SWN 4100312166 
01/10/2018: Sup.Ch. Pomquest Y So Serious: Ch. 
Neut. Ch. Pomquest Queen Of Dragons - 
Pomeranian 200MM 

 2632 Mr J F Abbott & Mrs A J Abbott: WOODBYNE  
DREAMWEAVER 2100593993 25/10/2022: Tapua 
River Of Dreams: Coastaldrift Woodbynes Dream Rn. 
- Labrador Retriever 410MM 

 2633 Mrs O Beldane: CH. AVRILSTOYS GIFT OF BEAUTY 
SWN FS.S. TK.N. 2100600846 15/04/2023: Samayah 
Lets Prance: Avrilstoys Miss Dior - Poodle (Standard)  

 560MM 

 2634 Miss R Fullerton: PHOENIX JD. SD. 203017AR  
 04/08/2022: Not Applicable: Not Applicable -  
 Associate Register 400MM 

 2635 Ms B Carter: NEECABE DESIGNED WITH HOPE  
 2100601852 05/04/2023: Sup.Ch. Neecabe Versace:  
 Neecabe Pure Imagination - Border Collie 440MM 

 2636 Ms L Bebington: CEDARPARK SLICE OF HEAVEN INOZ  
 2100608316 28/09/2023: In Full Flight To Oz Vom  
 Windecker Land (Imp Deu): Cedarpark Centre Stage -  
 Border Collie 240MM 
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 2637 Ms M Metzner: KILWARRIN CO PILOT CCD.  
 4100340821 26/06/2020: Nz. Ch. Sup.Ch. Louanda  
 Frequent Flyer: Kilwarrin Lady Avalon  
 - Shetland Sheepdog 350MM 
 2638 Mrs S C Samany: ADDERSLOT ARI TWIST OF FATE(AI)  
 TK.S. 3100446610 07/12/2021: Am. Ft. Ch. Lky's  

Controlled Burn: Adderslot Dudes River(Ai) Nra. 
Qnd. Ora. - Labrador Retriever 645MM 

 2639 Dr C A Goldman: MACCABEE TWO POINT OH 
MATCHA AT HOUSEOFGOLD (IMP NZL) 02325-2024 
21/11/2023: Lukhangold Piwaka Romeo(Ai): 
Maccabee Arigatou Trifecta - Golden Retriever 
615MM 

 2640 Ms R Israel: CH. KOOBALIES CODEBREAKER TK.S. 
SWN 2100602568 22/04/2023: Arg. Jr Ch. Brz. Jr Ch. 
Ch. Dog-Otho's My One And Only (Imp Arg): 
Koobalies St Patricks Day - Schnauzer (Miniature) 
340MM 

 CLASS 27 - Advance Rally Obedience 
 2641 Ms J Nicolopoulos: NEUT. CH. SEBANDEE ONCE IN A  

LULLABYE RN. 2100535236 14/02/2020: Ch. 
Sebandee Kosciuszko Rider: Sebandee Isabella 
Rossellini - Pug 265MM 

 2642 Ms N Keller: R.CH. OHUTU STYLE HT RM. FS.N. 
SPDM. JDM. GDX. CCD. JDO. ADM. ADO. HTM.I. CDX. 
FS.I. SDM. TK.I. (IMP NZL) 01084-2017 23/11/2016: 
Ohutu Gotta Tri Blue Nz. Jd.: Ohutu Nell  

  - Border Collie 510MM 
 2643 Miss R T Tiah: R.CH. O.CH. FS GR CH. HTM.GR.CH.  
 TAYLEA ENGLISH LADY HSAS TDX. JD. RM. RAE. SWE  

HNAS AD. TK.A. UDX. SPDX. SWC SWV GDX. SDX. 
SWX SWI SWM 2100438575 22/09/2015: Littleeden 
Super Car Kids: Taylea Fire Star Spirit - Border Collie 
430MM 

 2644 Miss A Tombling: GRAND. CH. C.I.B. KIVAMYNK CALL  
ME ELIZABETH TK.S. JE. RN. 3100377524 
07/06/2018: Ch. Kivamynk Toil And Trouble: 
Kivamynk Roses Are Pink - Norwich Terrier 254MM 

 2645 Miss R Fullerton: INDIANOAK LIGHT UP THE SKY GD.  
 SPD. AD. JDO. RN. JDX. TK.S. SDX. 4100361723  

23/06/2020: Double J Race (Imp Usa): Double J 
Tessa Ad. Gd. Jd. Spdx. Ht (Imp Usa) - Border Collie 
535MM 

 2646 Mr J F Abbott & Mrs A J Abbott: WOODBYNE 
SPRITELY DREAMS RN. 2100593994 25/10/2022: 
Tapua River Of Dreams: Coastaldrift Woodbynes 
Dream Rn. - Labrador Retriever 495MM 

 2647 Dr C A Goldman: WATTLE TK.N. FS.S. HTM.S. SWA 
RE. NRA. 202687AG 10/07/2019: Not Applicable: Not  

 Applicable - Associate Gundogs 560MM 
 2648 Mrs R Thorne & Mr C Thorne: CH. CLANABBY A  
 TOUCH OF MAVERICK TK.S. RN. 4100378961  
 10/09/2022: Grand. Ch. Sup.Ch. Cannyben Locked N  

Loaded: Ch. Clanabby Marie Antoinette  
- Border Collie 500MM 

 2649 Miss S Greguric & Mr R Valore: CH. RUSTUFARION  
 UNTOLD MISSION 2100603144 11/05/2023: Ch.  
 Sup.Ch. Rustufarion Rhythm N Blues: Rustufarion  
 Bourne Legacy - Puli 43MM 
 2650 Ms R Israel: CH. MONTKHAN DREAM CATCHER RN.  
 JDX. GD. TK.N. ADX. SDX. SWN 2100445550  
 25/01/2016: Ch. Treuliebe Talk The Talk: Ch.  
 Montkhan Close Encounters - Schnauzer (Miniature)  
 340MM 

 2651 Dr C A Goldman: BLAIRSGOLD WINTER MAGIC CCD.  
 RN. FS.S. HTM.S. TK.N. SWI SWE (IMP NZL) 05519- 
 2017 06/07/2017: Speyside Winter-Spark: Blairsgold  
 Essence Of Magick - Golden Retriever 550MM 
 2652 Mrs D Fraser: BLUMYST LEADER OF THE PACK CCD. 

CD. RE. 2100420760 07/12/2014: Ch. Clearun Rock A 
Billy Rebel: Roadsend Whos That Girl Rn. Cd. - 
Australian Shepherd 540MM 

 2653 Ms N Fallon: CH. INCAVALE SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE 
TK.N. SPD. RE. JC. CD. AD. JD. RAE. N.SPRD SD. SWN  

 2100589135 21/04/2022: Zorrazo Charmstrong (Imp  
 Uk): Tigidas Heroine (Imp Uk) - Spanish Water Dog  
 450MM 
 2654 Ms J Nicolopoulos: SEBANDEE ANNIE GET YOUR 

GUN RN. 2100580446 20/02/2022: Ch. Sebandee  
 Ragamuffin: Neut. Ch. Sebandee Once In A Lullabye  
 Rn. - Pug 265MM 
 2655 Mrs S Batchelor: KENZANNE UNDER THE MILKY  
 WAY(AI) RN. TK.S. NRA. 2100586976 02/06/2022:  
 Lawpark Lorenzo Of Camrose: Kenzanne Creme  
 Chantilly - Golden Retriever 520MM 
 2656 Miss A Tombling: CH. NEUT. CH. ED.CH. WYNTERRA  
 FIRST EDITION RN. TK.N. 2100436887 10/09/2015:  
 Kereen Cranberry Jdx. Et. Gd. Sd. Adx.: Kereen My  

Sisters Keeper Jdx. Gd. Sd. Spd. Adm. - Norwich 
Terrier 268MM 

 2657 Ms N Fallon: DUAL. CH. (R) INCAVALE SHES GOT THE  
BOOTY GD. SWN ADX. RAE. RM. AF CH. JDM. TK.I. 
SDX. SPDX. CDX. ADO. JDO 2. N.SPRD 2100521163  

 02/07/2019: Bih. Ch. Ch. Zorrazo Gonna Wanna Win  
(ImpHrv): Ch. Zorrazo Hot Tottie (Imp Hrv)  
- Spanish Water Dog 450MM 

 2658 Mrs J Crawford: KT TK.S. SWN RN. SWA 203008AR  
 23/09/2022: Not Applicable: Not Applicable -  
 Associate Register 360MM 
 2659 Mr S A Cooper & Miss D Poyzer: CH. WERONAR 

DELTA DIAMOND(AI) SWA EIC. RE. SD. JDX. ADX. 
SPD. GD. TK.N. 2100572390 01/09/2021: Allamigoz 
Gizmo: Ch. Weronar Angel Faith Sd. Eic. Jdx. Adx. Je. 
Swa Re. Tk.S. Rae. Spdx. Gd. - Miniature Pinscher 
280MM 

 CLASS 28 - Excellent Rally Obedience 
 2660 Ms J Duncan: FENRIK DOUBLE DARE QND. ORA. CCD.  
 CDX. NRD. RA. RRD. 2100426495 27/03/2015: Fenrik  

Obscured By Clouds: Pace Von Der Madlage Ado. 
Jdo. Spdm. Adm 2. Jdm 2. Sdm. Gdm. (Imp Deu) - 
German Shorthaired Pointer 640MM 

 2661 Miss R Fullerton: INDIANOAK LIGHT UP THE SKY GD.  
 SPD. AD. JDO. RN. JDX. TK.S. SDX. 4100361723  

23/06/2020: Double J Race (Imp Usa): Double J 
Tessa Ad. Gd. Jd. Spdx. Ht (Imp Usa) - Border Collie 
535MM 

 2662 Mrs D Fraser: BLUMYST LEADER OF THE PACK CCD. 
CD. RE. 2100420760 07/12/2014: Ch. Clearun Rock A 
Billy Rebel: Roadsend Whos That Girl Rn. Cd. - 
Australian Shepherd 540MM 

 2663 Miss R T Tiah: R.CH. O.CH. FS GR CH. HTM.GR.CH.  
 TAYLEA ENGLISH LADY HSAS TDX. JD. RM. RAE. SWE  

HNAS AD. TK.A. UDX. SPDX. SWC SWV GDX. SDX. 
SWX SWI SWM 2100438575 22/09/2015: Littleeden 
Super Car Kids: Taylea Fire Star Spirit - Border Collie 
430MM 
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 2664 Miss R Fullerton: AG.CH 500. ZARIGUEYA PT. JDO.  
 JDM. ADM. ADO. SDM. SPDM. TK.S. GDM. RAE.  
 NA7745-15SR 24/06/2015: Not Applicable: Not  
 Applicable - Sporting Register 510MM 

 2665 Ms N Fallon: CH. INCAVALE SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE 
TK.N. SPD. RE. JC. CD. AD. JD. RAE. N.SPRD SD. SWN  

 2100589135 21/04/2022: Zorrazo Charmstrong (Imp  
 Uk): Tigidas Heroine (Imp Uk) - Spanish Water Dog  
 450MM 

 2666 Dr C A Goldman: WATTLE TK.N. FS.S. HTM.S. SWA 
RE. NRA. 202687AG 10/07/2019: Not Applicable: Not  

 Applicable - Associate Gundogs 560MM 

 2667 Ms F Aston: AGISLEPAWS MARVELOUS ATLAS SWN 
RA. SWA 4100359004 23/07/2021: Gr.H.Ch. Vh.Ch. 
R.Ch. Gadhar Smudge Wins The Toss Hnas Gd. Jd. 
Hiasd Hsasd Hsbsd Hxbd Sd. Spdx. Hxasd Hibsd Ado. 
Adx. Rae. Tk.N. Hxbs: Agislepaws Punt Ona Blue Skye 
Tk.S. Re. Swa Spd. - Border Collie 500MM 

 2668 Mrs V Andrew: ZAPOTEC BLACK JACK(AI) RE.  
3100445119 12/01/2022: Collooney Black Comet 
(Imp Uk): Zapotec Ginza - Whippet 480MM 

 2669 Ms N Keller: AQUILA SECRET WHISPERS CCD. RA. 
TK.S. (IMP NZL) 05739-2023 01/06/2023: Nz. J Gr Ch 
Aquila Twist Of Fate Nz. Adx: Nz. Ag. Ch. Seaquest 
High Intensity Nz. Adx Nz. Jdx - Border Collie 480MM 

 2670 Mrs L M Harding: ARNIKKA SHE'S SNAZZY CD. RA.  
 TK.S. 002954/2ASR 06/11/2022: Not Applicable: Not  
 Applicable - Sporting Register 500MM 

 2671 Ms N Keller: R.CH. OHUTU STYLE HT RM. FS.N. 
SPDM. JDM. GDX. CCD. JDO. ADM. ADO. HTM.I. CDX. 
FS.I. SDM. TK.I. (IMP NZL) 01084-2017 23/11/2016: 
Ohutu Gotta Tri Blue Nz. Jd.: Ohutu Nell  

  - Border Collie 510MM 

 2672 Mr S A Cooper & Miss D Poyzer: CH. WERONAR 
DELTA DIAMOND(AI) SWA EIC. RE. SD. JDX. ADX. 
SPD. GD. TK.N. 2100572390 01/09/2021: Allamigoz 
Gizmo: Ch. Weronar Angel Faith Sd. Eic. Jdx. Adx. Je. 
Swa Re. Tk.S. Rae. Spdx. Gd. - Miniature Pinscher 
280MM 

 2673 Ms N Fallon: DUAL. CH. (R) INCAVALE SHES GOT THE  
BOOTY GD. SWN ADX. RAE. RM. AF CH. JDM. TK.I. 
SDX. SPDX. CDX. ADO. JDO 2. N.SPRD 2100521163  

 02/07/2019: Bih. Ch. Ch. Zorrazo Gonna Wanna Win  
(ImpHrv): Ch. Zorrazo Hot Tottie (Imp Hrv)  
- Spanish Water Dog 450MM 

 2674 Ms R Israel: CH. KOOBALIES DOMINO EFFECT TK.N.  
 FS.N. GDX. RA. SWA SDX. JDM 2. HTM.S. ADX. SPD.  
 2100521620 05/06/2019: Ch. Myltans Play Off (Imp  
 Swe): Ch. Schonhardt Tango Lovesto Tango (Iid) -  
 Schnauzer (Miniature) 360MM 

 CLASS 29 - Master Rally Obedience 

 2675 Mrs S Saikawa: JASPIRE AKIRA SAIKAWA TK.S. CCD. 
RE. 2100536382 18/02/2020: Darkumgreen Coopers 
Ale: Jaspire Scarlett Envyofth Moon - Border Collie 
510MM 

 2676 Mrs P A Hartwell: CH. HARTWYN ROYAL WINTER  
WINE CCD. CD. TK.S. RE. 2100586453 06/06/2022: 
Ch. Woolebull Vinyard Chilling(Ai): Sup.Ch. 
Woolebull Up Country Girl Ccd. Cd. Rn.  
- Old English Sheepdog 600MM 

 2677 Mr S A Cooper & Miss D Poyzer: CH. WERONAR  
ANGEL FAITH SD. EIC. JDX. ADX. JE. SWA RE. TK.S. 
RAE. SPDX. GD. 2100511703 17/12/2018: Ch. 
Minelphi Catch My Breath: Ch. Shiralea Mocha 
Seraph Jd. Ad. - Miniature Pinscher 274MM 

 2678 Mrs S C Samany: ADDERSLOT TAKODA(AI) JD. SD. 
GDX. SPDM. AD. ET. TK.N. RE. 3100323475 
06/03/2015: Am. Ft. Ch. Am. Nfc. Ch. Am.Afc. Hunter 
Runs Booboo: Ntl. R.T. Ch. Gr. R.T. Ch. Adderslot 
Chief Cm. - Labrador Retriever 575MM 

 2679 Ms M Greguric: CH. WOOLEBULL UP HOLDING THE  
LAW CCD. CD. TK.S. RE. 2100503877 09/08/2018: 
Ch. Hartwyn Pageants Hero On Ice(Ai) Rn.: Ch. 
Woolebull Royal Reminiscence Rn. Ccd.  
- Old English Sheepdog 68MM 

 2680 Miss R T Tiah: R.CH. O.CH. FS GR CH. HTM.GR.CH.  
 TAYLEA ENGLISH LADY HSAS TDX. JD. RM. RAE. SWE  

HNAS AD. TK.A. UDX. SPDX. SWC SWV GDX. SDX. 
SWX SWI SWM 2100438575 22/09/2015: Littleeden 
Super Car Kids: Taylea Fire Star Spirit - Border Collie 
430MM 

 2681 Ms J Barnard: ARYDAN HARLEY DAVIDSON TK.N. RE.  
 2100470699 28/01/2017: Evadouc Master Rebel  
 Heart: Arydan Wind In The Willows - Schnauzer  
 (Miniature) 350MM 

 2682 Ms N Fallon: DUAL. CH. (R) INCAVALE SHES GOT THE  
BOOTY GD. SWN ADX. RAE. RM. AF CH. JDM. TK.I. 
SDX. SPDX. CDX. ADO. JDO 2. N.SPRD 2100521163  

 02/07/2019: Bih. Ch. Ch. Zorrazo Gonna Wanna Win  
(ImpHrv): Ch. Zorrazo Hot Tottie (Imp Hrv)  
- Spanish Water Dog 450MM 

 2683 Miss R Fullerton: AG.CH 500. ZARIGUEYA PT. JDO.  
 JDM. ADM. ADO. SDM. SPDM. TK.S. GDM. RAE.  
 NA7745-15SR 24/06/2015: Not Applicable: Not  
 Applicable - Sporting Register 510MM 

 2684 Mrs S C Samany: ADDERSLOT GEMS DUDE IS  
 SPEEDI(AI) GD. SPDX. JDO. AD. TK.N. SDX. JDM. RE.  
 3100377737 08/05/2018: Am. Fch. Am.Afc.  
 Pepperjack's Marsh Surfer (Imp Usa): Adderslot  
 Gemma(Ai) - Labrador Retriever 570MM 

 2685 Dr C A Goldman: WATTLE TK.N. FS.S. HTM.S. SWA 
RE. NRA. 202687AG 10/07/2019: Not Applicable: Not  

 Applicable - Associate Gundogs 560MM 

 2686 Ms N Keller: OHUTU SLICK FS.S. ADX. SPDX. TK.N.  
 JDM. RE. SDX. RM. FS.N. GDX. HTM.N. (IMP NZL)  

05111-2019 30/05/2019: Ohutu Gotta Tri Blue Nz. 
Jd.: Ohutu Gypsy Born To Enchant Nz. Jd.  
- Border Collie 535MM 

 2687 Ms N Fallon: CH. INCAVALE SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE 
TK.N. SPD. RE. JC. CD. AD. JD. RAE. N.SPRD SD. SWN  

 2100589135 21/04/2022: Zorrazo Charmstrong (Imp  
 Uk): Tigidas Heroine (Imp Uk) - Spanish Water Dog  
 450MM 

 2688 Mrs K L Richardson: POODLEDERRY SUPER STAR 
CCD. CD. HTM.S. TK.I. RM. 2100487596 09/10/2017: 
Ch. Rusch Mix All In One (Imp Swe): Poodlederry 
Lady Jasmin - Poodle (Toy) 310MM 

 2689 Lady K Parry-Rice & Mr R Valore: CH. RUSTUFARION  
 NO LAUGHING MATTER(AI) TK.S. SWN SWA RE.  
 2100453905 25/04/2016: Am. Ch. Moonshadows  

Mind Over Matter: Ch. Rustufarion Indelible Star - 
Puli 380MM 
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 2690 Mrs R Rothwell: KEFTIU JUST THE WAY UR(AI) SWN  
 SWA RE. 2100581625 23/02/2022: Sup.Ch. Kchise  
 Quest Of Love: Keftiu Bella Rosa(Ai) Tk.S. Sd. Ra. Jd.  
 Spd. Ad. - Samoyed 565MM 

 2691 Mrs E Baad: AGISLEPAWS MARVELOUS TEDDYBEAR  
 TK.S. CCD. RA. 4100359005 23/07/2021: Gr.H.Ch.  

Vh.Ch. R.Ch. Gadhar Smudge Wins The Toss Hnas 
Gd. Jd. Hiasd Hsasd Hsbsd Sd. Spdx. Hxbd Hxasd 
Hibsd Ado. Adx. Rae. Tk.N.: Agislepaws Punt Ona 
Blue Skye Swn Tk.S. Re. - Border Collie 485MM 

 2692 Ms N Fallon: NEBERDEN PERFECTIONIST CD. SPDX.  
 SWN ADO 2. GDX. JDO 3. SDX. TK.N. ADM 4. RM. FM  
 JDO 4. ADM 5. ADO 3. RAE. JDM 4. 9100010671  

30/10/2015: Ch. Bellebriar Timeline: Ch. Bolwarra 
Hot Pants - Cocker Spaniel 339MM 

 2693 Ms F Aston: AGISLEPAWS ROCKIN SUPA NOVA SD.  
 SPDX. GD. JDX. RE. TK.N. ADX. 4100290156  
 08/02/2017: Gr.H.Ch. Vh.Ch. R.Ch. Gadhar Smudge  
 Wins The Toss Hnas Gd. Jd. Hiasd Hsasd Hsbsd Hxbd  

Sd. Spdx. Hxasd Hibsd Ado. Adx. Rae. Tk.N. Hxbs: 
R.Ch. Agislepaws Double Pun Pebbles Ad. Gdx. Jdo. 
Jdx. Sdx. Spdm. Tk.S. Rae. - Border Collie 495MM 

 2694 Mrs R Rothwell: KEFTIU PERFECT REFLECTION(AI)  
 CCD. RE. RAE. TK.N. 2100476192 09/05/2017: Ch.  
 Keftiu Mccoys Bayuani Ht Pt.: Keftiu Destind To  
 Enchant(Ai) - Samoyed 433MM 

 2695 Mr S A Cooper & Miss D Poyzer: CH. WERONAR 
DELTA DIAMOND(AI) SWA EIC. RE. SD. JDX. ADX. 
SPD. GD. TK.N. 2100572390 01/09/2021: Allamigoz 
Gizmo: Ch. Weronar Angel Faith Sd. Eic. Jdx. Adx. Je. 
Swa Re. Tk.S. Rae. Spdx. Gd. - Miniature Pinscher 
280MM 

 2696 Mrs C A Domsalla: KARINYACREST ITS MY DESTINY  
CDX. RM. TK.S. 2100552542 21/11/2020: Tehya 
Blaize O Destiny(Ai): Sup.Ch. R.Ch. Allclarity Lets Jazz 
It Up(Ai) Rm. Cdx. Dwdf.S. Tk.S. - Border Collie 
440MM 

  

Best in Trial: 

 

 

 
  




